KM / KZ Series
Ordering Information
KZH 4,7nF M 2E3 500 Y1/X1 R L1 yy
KZH - Series Name : KM, KZL, KZH
L1 - Lead Style : 1 = straight, 5 = crimped
4,7nF - Capacitance value
2E3 - Ceramic type Designation
500 - Rated AC Voltage : 300, 500 V
Y1 - Capacitor Class : X1, Y2, Y1
R - Packaging : R = Reel, A = Ammo Pack, B = Bulk
Ordering Information
For Model Size < 9 mm
For Model Size = 9 mm
Capacitor Marking
Series Name
1n0 - Capacitance Value = 1 nF
Rated Voltage
Y2 - Capacitor Class
For Model Size > 9 mm
KZL 1n0
300~Y2
KZL - Series Name
n47 - Capacitance Value = 470 pF
500~ - Rated Voltage
Capacitor Class
KZH n47
500~Y1/X1
KEKO
KM 2n2
300~Y2
KM - Series Name
2n2 - Capacitance Value = 2,2 nF
300~ - Rated Voltage
Y2 - Capacitor Class
KEKO
KZL 1n5
300~Y2
KZL - Series Name
1n5 - Capacitance Value = 1,5 nF
300~ - Rated Voltage
Y2 - Capacitor Class
KEKO
KZH 1n5
500~Y1/X1
KZH - Series Name
1n5 - Capacitance Value = 1,5 nF
500~ - Rated Voltage
Y1/X1 - Capacitor Class
KM - Series Name
10n0 - Capacitance Value = 10 nF
300~ - Rated Voltage
xx -
Capacitor Class
KEKO
KZL 3n3
500~X1
xx
KZL - Series Name
3n3 - Capacitance Value = 3,3 nF
500~ - Rated Voltage
X1 - Capacitor Class
KEKO
KZH 4n7
500~Y1/X1
xx
KZH - Series Name
4n7 - Capacitance Value = 4,7 nF
500~ - Rated Voltage
Y1/X1 - Capacitor Class
KEKO
KM 10n0
300~Y2
xx
Approvals
For Model Size < 9 mmFor Model Size < 9 mm
Y1/X1 -
For Model Size = 9 mmFor Model Size = 9 mm